11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024 SV

Ulla-Klinger-Halle ‘\g?
Aachen
Freitag, 1. November 2024

>

B female 3m springboard, Preliminary

7.06.8

Rang Punkte Name Registration
1 332,15 Nina Berger (2009) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
298,00 Lita van Weert (2009) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130

2

3 289,20 Alisa Kytsenko-Panova (2010) -- SSV Freiburg

4 283,25 Irene Gettya (2009) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
5

271,65 Elea Lepski (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer
Schwimmverband

6 262,80 Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving

7 254,75 Risa Soda (2010) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA

8 245,05 Simran Shukla (2009) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA

9 239,95 Carolina Pontrandolfi (2009) -- Verein Zircher Wasserspringer
10 231,30 Antonie Polakova (2010) -- Czech Republic

11 228,15 Isabella Ragnvaldsen Felde (2009) -- Team Rogaland

12 219,40 Piper Johnson (2010) -- COM Aquatics-USA #77580
13 216,50 Matilda Nocito (2009) -- Verein Zurcher Wasserspringer
14 207,75 Vieve van den Munckhof (2010) -- PSV Schoonspringen #201003230

15 204,40 Mariia Nekrasova (2010) -- Verein Zircher Wasserspringer
16 201,10 Malla Lagas (2010) -- Vantaa Diving

17 200,60 Mare de Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus

18 193,50 Meeri Manninen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving

19 133,85 Sterre de Cleene (2010) -- GZVNeptunus

Referee:
Anne Hoffmann -- DSV
Judges:
. Ukraine UKR -- UKR
. Freiburg SSV FRE -- SSV
. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
. Czech CZE -- CZE
. SC Dresden SC Dresden --SCD

AP WN -
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Aachen

Freitag, 1. November 2024

11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

B female 3m springboard, Preliminary

Detailed Result

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Nina Berger (2009) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 4410 1
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 70 70 70 75 70 21,0 3360 77,70 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 75 70 70 65 75 21,5 38,70 116,40 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 65 60 60 6,0 1855 3515 151,55 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 75 70 70 70 80 21,5 4515 196,70 1
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 3 25 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 47,50 24420 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 55 50 50 55 50 15,5 43,40 287,60 1
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 50 50 60 6,0 16,5 4455 332,15 1
Total SKG: 17,5 Average award: 6,46 Best award: 7,30
2 Lita van Weert (2009) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200900130
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 40,95 2
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 73,75 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwérts 3 18 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3240 106,15 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 36,10 14225 2
5231D 1%; Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 32,00 17425 2
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 44,55 218,80 2
305C 2V AuerbachSalti 3 28 40 40 35 40 40 12,0 3360 25240 2
105B 2% Salti vorwérts 3 24 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 4560 298,00 2
Total SKG: 17,3 Average award: 5,82 Best award: 6,80
3 Alisa Kytsenko-Panova (2010) -- SSV Freiburg
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 60 55 55 60 50 17,0 2720 2720 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 6500 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 60 60 60 55 180 3240 9740 3
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 3325 13065 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 55 50 45 50 55 15,5 32,55 163,20 3
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 60 60 50 50 50 16,0 4320 206,40 3
205C 2V Salti riickwérts 3 28 50 50 50 50 50 150 42,00 24840 3
5233D 1% Salti rlickwarts mit 12 Schrauben 3 24 60 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 40,80 289,20 3
Total SKG: 17,4 Average award: 5,56 Best award: 6,00
4 Irene Gettya (2009) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 60 55 55 50 6,0 17,0 2720 2720 8
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3240 5960 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 50 50 40 40 45 135 2565 8525 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 123,05 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 65 65 55 50 6,0 18,0 37,80 160,85 4
203C 1% Salti riickwarts 3 19 65 60 60 60 55 18,0 3420 19505 5
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 50 45 40 55 45 14,0 37,80 23285 4
107C 3% Salti vorwarts 3 28 65 65 55 60 50 18,0 50,40 28325 4

Total SKG: 16,9

Average award: 5,58

Best award: 6,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points ¢ Pen
5 Elea Lepski (2010) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer Schwimmverband
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 65 55 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00 6
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 35 35 35 40 30 10,5 18,90 46,90 17
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 60 60 6,0 180 3420 81,10 13
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 55 55 50 50 50 155 32,55 113,65 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 65 60 60 55 180 37,80 15145 5
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 4320 194,65 6
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 45 45 40 35 40 12,5 3500 229,65 5
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 60 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 271,65 5
Total SKG: 17,1 Average award: 5,31 Best award: 6,00
6 Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 60 65 55 65 185 33,30 33,30 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 3230 6560 3
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 50 45 50 45 145 2320 8880 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 45 45 40 45 50 135 2835 117,15 7
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 55 55 60 50 6,0 17,0 3400 151,15 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 4455 19570 4
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 40 35 45 40 45 12,5 27,50 223,20 6
5233D 1% Salti rickwarts mit 12 Schrauben 3 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 262,80 6
Total SKG: 16,7 Average award: 5,21 Best award: 6,10
7 Risa Soda (2010) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 174 6,0 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20 13
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 2880 54,00 12
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 3240 8640 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 45 45 40 40 40 12,5 23,75 110,15 11
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 55 50 45 50 45 14,5 3045 140,60 10
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 50 50 55 55 16,0 3840 179,00 8
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 3 23 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 37,95 216,95 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 37,80 254,75 7
Total SKG: 15,6 Average award: 5,50 Best award: 6,10
8 Simran Shukla (2009) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 2640 26,40 12
201C Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 57,00 9
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,8 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 86,70 7
403C 1% DelphinSalti 3 19 40 45 35 35 40 11,5 21,85 108,55 12
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 45 50 40 50 50 14,5 3045 139,00 12
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 40 40 40 50 50 13,0 3120 170,20 10
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 45 40 40 40 40 12,0 33,60 203,80 10
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 3 25 55 55 55 6,0 5,0 16,5 41,25 24505 8
Total SKG: 16,8 Average award: 4,96 Best award: 5,90
9 Carolina Pontrandolfi (2009) -- Verein Ziircher Wasserspringer
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 60 60 55 6,0 180 28,80 28,80 4
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 50 50 50 50 50 150 27,00 5580 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 3230 8810 6
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 60 6,0 55 45 55 17,0 23,80 111,90 9
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 45 40 45 50 14,0 2940 141,30 9
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 50 50 50 50 50 150 36,00 177,30 9
403B 1'% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 55 55 55 50 16,5 3465 21195 9
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 28,00 239,95 9
Total SKG: 15,3 Average award: 5,25 Best award: 5,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points ¢ Pen
10 Antonie Polakova (2010) -- Czech Republic
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 50 50 60 50 155 2790 27,90 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 59,25 6
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 50 50 40 50 50 150 24,00 8325 11
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 180 37,80 121,05 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 40 50 35 40 30 115 2415 14520 8
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 3 24 55 55 50 50 50 155 37,20 182,40 7
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 35 40 45 40 40 12,0 3240 214,80 8
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 25 30 25 25 20 75 16,50 231,30 10
Total SKG: 16,8 Average award: 4,64 Best award: 6,00
11 Isabella Ragnvaldsen Felde (2009) -- Team Rogaland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00 19 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 3510 3510 19
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 65 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 35,15 70,25 17
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 2520 9545 17
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 40 40 40 35 45 12,0 24,00 11945 18
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 45 45 45 50 40 135 3240 151,85 14
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 60 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 3850 190,35 12
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 65 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 228,15 11
Total SKG: 16,1 Average award: 4,65 Best award: 6,40
12 Piper Johnson (2010) -- COM Aquatics-USA #77580
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 2880 57,60 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 55 55 6,0 175 3325 90,85 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 55 55 45 50 5,0 155 32,55 123,40 4
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 30 30 40 40 11,0 23,10 14650 7
203B 1'% Salti riickwarts 3 22 30 20 20 25 20 6,5 14,30 160,80 12
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 3 20 50 50 45 50 50 150 30,00 190,80 11
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 3 22 45 45 45 35 40 13,0 2860 219,40 12
Total SKG: 15,9 Average award: 4,69 Best award: 6,10
13 Matilda Nocito (2009) -- Verein Ziircher Wasserspringer
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 50 50 45 50 50 150 2400 24,00 16
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 50 50 50 50 150 27,00 51,00 14
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 45 40 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 75,70 15
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 50 50 45 50 50 150 21,00 96,70 16
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit %2 Schraube 3 20 50 45 40 45 50 14,0 28,00 124,70 17
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 35 20 25 25 25 75 21,00 14570 17
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 55 40 50 55 45 150 36,00 181,70 15
5233D 1% Salti rickwarts mit 1%2 Schrauben 3 24 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 34,80 216,50 13
Total SKG: 16,3 Average award: 4,53 Best award: 5,20
14 Vieve van den Munckhof (2010) -- PSV Schoonspringen #201003230
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 1,4 6,0 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 24,50 24,50 15
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 2640 50,90 15
201C Kopfsprung riickwérts 3 17 45 45 50 40 40 13,0 22,10 73,00 16
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,8 35 35 45 40 45 12,0 21,60 94,60 18
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 3500 129,60 13
403C 1Y DelphinSalti 3 19 50 35 35 45 20 11,5 21,85 15145 15
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 3 22 60 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 188,85 13
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 35 30 20 30 30 9,0 18,90 207,75 14

Total SKG: 14,7 Average award: 4,70

Best award: 5,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points ¢ Pen
15 Mariia Nekrasova (2010) -- Verein Ziircher Wasserspringer
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 55 50 50 50 55 155 2480 24,80 14
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 60 50 50 55 16,5 29,70 54,50 11
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 30,40 84,90 10
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 55 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 21,00 105,90 13
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 40 40 35 35 30 11,0 23,10 129,00 14
105B 2V Salti vorwérts 3 24 45 50 50 50 50 150 36,00 16500 11
203B 1Y Salti riickwérts 3 22 15 20 10 20 20 55 12,10 177,10 16
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 45 45 40 40 45 13,0 27,30 204,40 15
Total SKG: 15,5 Average award: 4,44 Best award: 5,50
16 Malla Lagas (2010) -- Vantaa Diving
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 40 40 40 40 40 120 1920 19,20 18
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 3465 53,85 13
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 50 50 50 40 5,0 15,0 27,00 80,85 14
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 50 50 50 6,0 155 29,45 110,30 10
5231D 1% Sallti riickwarts mit %2 Schraube 3 20 50 50 45 40 50 145 29,00 139,30 11
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 30 30 35 30 35 9,5 2090 160,20 13
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 3 22 35 40 40 40 35 11,5 2530 18550 14
5233D 1% Salti rickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 30 35 25 10 1,0 6,5 15,60 201,10 16
Total SKG: 16,2 Average award: 4,20 Best award: 5,60
17 Mare de Wilde (2009) -- GZVNeptunus
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 50 55 50 45 50 150 27,00 27,00 10
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit %2 Schraube 3 20 55 50 50 55 50 155 31,00 5800 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 2470 8270 12
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 40 45 40 50 45 13,0 18,20 100,90 14
101B  Kopfsprung vorwarts 3 15 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 12565 16
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 60 50 55 55 50 16,0 2560 151,25 16
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 35 35 35 40 50 11,0 23,10 174,35 17
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 40 40 40 50 45 125 26,25 200,60 17
Total SKG: 14,4 Average award: 4,75 Best award: 5,50
18 Meeri Manninen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving
201B  Kopfsprung riickwérts 3 18 50 45 50 50 50 150 27,00 27,00 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 40 40 40 30 40 120 22,80 49,80 16
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 45 35 35 40 40 11,5 1840 6820 18
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 50 50 55 50 45 150 3150 99,70 15
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit %2 Schraube 3 20 55 55 45 40 45 145 29,00 128,70 15
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 25 20 15 20 20 6,0 1320 141,90 18
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 3 20 30 30 35 30 20 9,0 18,00 159,90 18
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 50 50 45 40 45 14,0 33,60 193,50 18
Total SKG: 16,0 Average award: 3,99 Best award: 5,00
19 Sterre de Cleene (2010) -- GZVNeptunus
201A Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,9 50 45 40 40 4,0 12,5 23,75 23,75 17
5221D Salto riickwarts mit %2 Schraube 3 18 30 30 25 40 20 85 1530 39,05 18
302C Auerbachsalto 3 1,7 35 35 35 40 30 10,5 17,85 56,90 19
401B  Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 45 40 45 35 40 125 17,50 74,40 19
101B  Kopfsprung vorwarts 3 15 30 30 30 20 25 85 12,75 87,15 19
102C Salto vorwérts 3 15 45 40 35 50 35 120 18,00 105,15 19
402C Delphinsalto 3 14 25 40 20 20 25 70 980 11495 19
202A  Salto riickwérts 3 1,8 35 30 40 25 40 10,5 18,90 133,85 19
Total SKG: 13,0 Average award: 3,45 Best award: 4,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen

Referee:
Anne Hoffmann -- DSV
Judges:
Ukraine UKR -- UKR
Freiburg SSV FRE -- SSV
DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
Czech CZE -- CZE
SC Dresden SC Dresden -- SC D

arON=

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 5/5 10:23, Sonntag, 3. November 2024



